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ACTIVITIES DONE BY NPCB DURING THE 
FINANCIAL YEAR OF 2016-2017

1. EYE BANK INAUGURATION AT JNIMS ON 25th May 2016 BY NPCB
MANIPUR.

2. FREE EYE SURGERY FOR CATARACT PATIENTS OF HAOCHONG,
TAMENGLONG DISTRICT on 30th JUNE 2016 AT NPCB MANIPUR.

3. FREE EYE CARE CAMP AT LEICHIPHUNG CHRISTIAN HOSPITAL,
UKHRUL from 12-14 JULY 2016

4. FREE SCHOOL EYE SCREENING CAMP on 21st July 2016 at
Heingang High School, Heingang.

5. FREE SCHOOL EYE SCREENING CAMP at Mekola Junior High
School on 26th July 2016, Organized by NPCB MANIPUR.

6. Special Eye Care Camp & Awareness Programme In Observance
Of 17th World Sight Day 2018 at District hospital, Senapati on 12th
October 2017 By NPCB MANIPUR.



ACTIVITIES DONE BY NPCB DURING THE 
FINANCIAL YEAR OF 2017-2018

1. FREE EYE CAMP At LUWANGBUNG PRIMARY SCHOOL, SEKMAI On 13th March 2018 & CATARACT
SURGERY On 15th March 2018 At The OT Of NPCB MANIPUR.

2. Free Eye Camp At Heibongpokpi Community Hall, Heibongpokpi Village On 27th March 2018 & Cataract
Surgery On 30th March 2018 At The OT Of Npcb Manipur.

3. Free Eye Screening & Awareness Programme In Observance World Glaucoma Week 2018 At Luwangbung
Development Organisatoin, Awang Sekmai On 13th March 2018 By Npcb Manipur.

4. Free School Eye Screening Cum Awareness Programme In Observance Of 32nd National Eye Donation
Fortnight At Mega Manipur, Yaralpat On 8th September 2017 By Npcb Manipur.

1. Free School Eye Screening & Awareness Programme In Observance Of 18th World Sight Day 2018 At
Sacred Heart Hr. Sec. SCHOOL, Porompat- Imphal East On 12th October 2017 By NPCB MANIPUR.

2. Free School Eye Screening Programme At Ch. Tula Singh Junior High School & Nilapadma High School,
Sekmai On 14th August 2017,

3. Free School Eye Screening Programme At Srivan High School, Luwangsangbam On 18th August 2017,
Organized By Npcb Manipur.

4. Free School Eye Screening Programme At Sagolband Popular Upper Primary School On 19th August 2017,
Organized By Npcb Manipur.

5. Free School Eye Screening Programme At Yumnam Huidrom High School On 21st August 2017, Organized
By Npcb Manipur.

6. Free School Eye Screening Programme At Maklang High School On 22nd August 2017, Organized By Npcb
Manipur.

7. Free School Eye Screening Programme At Budhimanjuri High School, Khamnam Bazar On 23rd August
2017, Organized By Npcb Manipur.

8. Free School Eye Screening Programme At Uchiwa High School On 26th August 2017, Organized By Npcb
Manipur.

9. Three Days Reorientation Training Of Contractual Pmoas Under Npcb, Manipur from 19 to 21 May 2017 
Organized By: State Ophthalmic Cell, Medical Directorate, Lamphelpat

10. VISION 2020 PROGRAMME: One Day Orientation On The Tool For Human Resource And Infrastructure 
Mapping In Eye Care In Manipur On 11th April 2017 In The NPCB CONFERENCE HALL, MEDICAL 
DIRECTORATE LAMPHEL.

11. Free Eye Care Camp At Tamenglong From 24 To 27 March 2017 @ District Hospital, Tamenglong



EYE	BANK	INAUGURATION	AT	JNIMS	ON	25th May	2016	BY	
NPCB	MANIPUR.



FREE	EYE	SURGERY	FOR	CATARACT	PATIENTS	OF	HAOCHONG,	TAMENGLONG	DISTRICT	on	30th JUNE	
2016	AT	NPCB	MANIPUR.

FREE	EYE	CARE	CAMP	AT	LEICHIPHUNG	CHRISTIAN	HOSPITAL,	UKHRUL	from	12th to	14	JULY	2016	



FREE	SCHOOL	EYE	SCREENING	CAMP	ON	21st July	2016	at	Heingang High	School,	Heingang.	
Organized	by	NPCB	MANIPUR

FREE	SCHOOL	EYE	SCREENING	PROGRAMME	ON	26th July	2016	at	MEKOLA	JUNIOR	
HIGH	SCHOOL,	MEKOLA.	Organized	by	NPCB	MANIPUR



FREE	EYE	CAMP	&	CATARACT	SURGERY	at	LUWANGBUNG	PRIMARY	SCHOOL,	SEKMAI	on	13th
March	2018	by	NPCB	MANIPUR.

FREE	EYE	SCREENING	PROGRAMME	in	OBSERVANCE	WORLD	GLAUCOMA	WEEK	2018	at	
LUWANGBUNG	DEVELOPMENT	ORGANISATOIN,	AWANG	SEKMAI	on	13th March	2018	by	NPCB	

MANIPUR.



FREE	EYE	CAMP	&	CATARACT	SURGERY	at	HEIBONGPOKPI	COMMUNITY	HALL,	HEIBONGPOKPI	
VILLAGE	on	27th March	2018	by	NPCB	MANIPUR.

FREE	SCHOOL	EYE	SCREENING		cum	AWARENESS	PROGRAMME	in	OBSERVANCE	OF	32nd NATIONAL	EYE	
DONATION	FORTNIGHT	at	MEGA	MANIPUR,	YARALPAT	on	8th September	2017	by	NPCB	MANIPUR.



FREE	SCHOOL	EYE	SCREENING	PROGRAMME	in	OBSERVANCE	
OF	WORLD	SIGHT	DAY	2018	at	MEGA	MANIPUR,	YARALPAT	on	

13th March	2017	by	NPCB	MANIPUR.

FREE	SCHOOL	EYE	SCREENING	PROGRAMME	at	Ch.	Tula	
Singh	Junior	High	School	&	Nilapadma High	School,	Sekmai	

on	14th August	2017,	Organized	by	NPCB	MANIPUR.

FREE	SCHOOL	EYE	SCREENING	PROGRAMME	at	Srivan
High	School,	Luwangsangbam	on	18th August	2017,	

Organized	by	NPCB	MANIPUR.

FREE	SCHOOL	EYE	SCREENING	PROGRAMME	at	
Sagolband Popular	Upper	Primary	School	on	19th
August	2017,	Organized	by	NPCB	MANIPUR.



FREE	SCHOOL	EYE	SCREENING	PROGRAMME	at	
Yumnam Huidrom High	School	on	21st August	2017,	

Organized	by	NPCB	MANIPUR.

FREE	SCHOOL	EYE	SCREENING	PROGRAMME	at	
Maklang High	School	on	22nd August	2017,	

Organized	by	NPCB	MANIPUR.

FREE	SCHOOL	EYE	SCREENING	PROGRAMME	at	
Budhimanjuri High	School,	Khamnam Bazar on	23rd

August	2017,	Organized	by	NPCB	MANIPUR.

FREE	SCHOOL	EYE	SCREENING	PROGRAMME	at	
Uchiwa High	School	on	26th August	2017,	Organized	

by	NPCB	MANIPUR.



Three	Days	Reorientation	Training	Of	Contractual	PMOAs	from	19	to	21	May	2017	Organized	By:	Npcb Manipur	State	Ophthalmic	
Cell,	Medical	Directorate,	Lamphelpat

VISION	2020	PROGRAMME:	One	Day	Orientation	On	The	Tool	For	Human	
Resource	And	Infrastructure	Mapping	In	Eye	Care	In	Manipur	on	11th	April	
2017	in	the	NPCB	CONFERENCE	HALL,	MEDICAL	DIRECTORATE	LAMPHEL.

Free	Eye	Care	Camp	at	Tamenglong	from	24	to	27	
March	2017	@	District	Hospital,	Tamenglong



THANK YOU


